
FWMS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2021-2022

DATE OPPONENT GIRLS BOYS

Wed 12/1/21 MADISON AWAY HOME

Thurs 12/2/21 WOOSTER HOME AWAY

Tues 12/7/21 JOCKEY
HOLLOW

AWAY HOME

Thurs 12/9/21 RLMS AWAY HOME

Mon 12/13/21 FLOOD HOME AWAY

Thurs 12/16/21 HILLCREST AWAY HOME

Mon 12/20/21 TMS AWAY HOME

Wed 12/22/21 MADISON HOME AWAY

Tues 1/4/22 JOCKEY
HOLLOW

HOME AWAY

Thurs 1/6/22 WOOSTER AWAY HOME

Mon 1/10/22 RLMS HOME AWAY

WED 1/12/22 HILLCREST HOME AWAY

Tues 1/18/22 FLOOD AWAY HOME

Thurs 1/20/22 TMS HOME AWAY

* Higher ranked team is the Home team *
FIRST ROUND PLAYOFF GAMES   Monday 1/31/22
SEMI-FINAL PLAYOFF GAMES       Thursday 2/3/22
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAYOFF GAME   Monday 2/7/22


